
Foglio1

Pagina 1

Code Description English Category
0492 Glow Plug Igniter - Aluminium With Voltmeter (No Battery) ENGINES AND MOTORS
GE00778.00 BEARING GTC 8 5*8*2,5 PZ. 2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GE00778.01 BEARING GTC8 8*14*4  (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GE00778.02 BEARING GTC8 8*16*5  PCS.2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GE00778.03 BEARING FLANGED GTC8 8*14*4 PZ. 2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GE00778.04 BEARING 13x19x4 (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GE00778.05 Bearing 6x16x5 - 2pcs SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GE00779.00 BALL-BEARING 5x10x4 STEEL SEALED - GREASE (2) - 359050SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GE00779.01 BALL-BEARING 5x12x4 STEEL SEALED - GREASE (2) - 359051SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GE00779.10 BEARING 6X10X3 PZ.2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GE02030.00 BLANKETS SET GT8 FRONT-REAR TYRE BLANKETS
GE02200.00 MODELTEK GT8 SET-UP WHEELS (4) SET UP
GE05700.00 BODY CRIVET C8 GT 0,75MM BODIES AND ACCESSORIES
GE05700.10 BODY CRIVET C8 GT 1MM BODIES AND ACCESSORIES
GE05710.00 BLITZ 1/8 GT3-GBS (1.0MM) WITH WING 1PCS BODIES AND ACCESSORIES
GE05710.10 BLITZ 1/8 GT4 BODY WITH WING (0,8MM) BODIES AND ACCESSORIES
GE05710.20 BLITZ 1/8 GT4 BODY WITH WING (1,0MM) BODIES AND ACCESSORIES
GE05710.30 Blitz GT5 Zonda 1/8th GT body 0,75mm BODIES AND ACCESSORIES
GE05710.40 Blitz GT5 Zonda 1/8th GT body 1,0mm BODIES AND ACCESSORIES
GE05715.00 HYPER-GTC8 1/8 GT Clear Body, 325-330 Wheelbase BODIES AND ACCESSORIES
GE05720.00 TSP-RACING ZONDA GT 1/8 INCL. DEKOR SWB/LWB 0,8MMBODIES AND ACCESSORIES
GT850000 MODEL CAR GENIUS GTC8 NITRO RC CARS
GT850010 KIT UPGRADE XRAY GTX8 - GENIUS GTC8 NITRO RC CARS
GT850020 GEARBOX ALU HOLDER SET - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850025 BRAKE COVER + NUT - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850030 BRAKE PAD SET 354121+354130 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850031 BRAKE PAD SET RACING PCS.1 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850035 BRAKE SHAFT + ALU LEVER SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850040 ALU CHASSIS BRACE - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850041 BRACE BUSHING (4) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850042 O-RING 3X2 (10) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850050 COMPOSITE SET OF DIFF. BUSHINGS (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850055 BEVEL DRIVE GEAR ALU ADAPTER - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850065 GEARBOX REINFORCEMENT PLATE SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850070 ALU BULKHEAD SET – REAR (2) - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850075 ALU LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDER - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850080 GT8 GRAPHITE REAR SHOCK TOWER SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850085 GT8 GRAPHITE FRONT SHOCK TOWER SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850090 ALU SERVO SAVER REINFORCEMENT - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850095 ALU FRONT UPPER ARM HOLDER - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850100 ALU STEERING PLATE – 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850105 ALU FRONT STEERING BLOCK – 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850110 ALU REAR UP-RIGHT - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850115 ALU SHOCK EXTENSION - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850120 STEERING KING PIN PLATE 1 DEGREE PCS. 2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850125 FRONT UPPER COMPOSITE ARM SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850135 ADJ. FRONT UPPER ARM TURNBUCKLE M5 (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850136 ADJ FROONT ARM TURNBUCKLE M5 TITANIUM PCS.2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850140 BUMPER COLUMN SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850145 FRONT UPPER ARM BALL JOINT (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850150 RADIO PLATE SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850155 ALU STEERING KING PIN PLATE – 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850160 COMPOSITE BUMPER PLATE SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850161 CARBON GRAPHITE BUMPER PLATE PCS.1 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850165 ALU SHOCK SUPPORT SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8



Foglio1

Pagina 2

GT850170 ALU BULKHEAD SET – FRONT (2) - 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850175 RADIO PLATE HOLDER PCS. 4 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850195 ANTI-ROLL BAR COLLAR (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850200 REAR UP-RIGHT GRAPHITE UPPER LINK HOLDER SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850205 ADJ. ANTI-ROLL BAR TURNBUCKLE (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850230 BUMPER CHASSIS LINK SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850300 THROTTLE/BRAKE ALU LEVER SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850310 ADJ. THROTTLE TURNBUCKLE SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850312 ADJ STEERING STEEL3x35 PCS.1 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850313 ADJ STEERING TITANIUM LIGHT 3x35 (1) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850315 COLLAR STOPPER (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850350 COMPOSITE RECEIVER/BATTERY BOX SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850400 ALU CHASSIS PLATE GTC8 4MM – 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850500 REAR INNER LOWER PIVOT PIN 64mm (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850510 FRONT INNER LOWER PIVOT PIN 68mm (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850520 FRONT INNER UPPER PIVOT PIN 58,50mm (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850621 ALU WASHER 3x6x2 (6) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850622 ALU WASHER 3x6x2 (6) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850632 ALU WASHER 3x6x2 (6) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850633 ALU WASHER 3x6x3 (6) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850635 ALU WASHER 3x6x5 (6) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850638 ALU WASHER 3x6x7,5 (6) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850642 ALU WASHER 4x9x2 (6) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850643 ALU WASHER 4x9x3 (6) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850672 WASHER S 7x10x0.3  (10) - 964074 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850673 WASHER S 7x10x0.3  (10) - 964074 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850675 WASHER S 7x10x0.3  (10) - 964074 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT850805 GT ALU CLUTCH BELL STEEL BUSHING SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851000 ANTI-ROLL BAR BALL JOINT 5.8M (2) - 333450 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851010 ALU CARRIER FOR 2-SPEED GEAR (2ND) - SWISS 7075 T6 - 345520SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851020 ALU DRIVE FLANGE WITH ONE-WAY BEARING - SWISS 7075 T6 - 345530SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851030 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR BOX SHOE - SET - 345540 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851045 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 45T (2ND) - 345545 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851046 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 46T (2ND) - 345546 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851047 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 47T (2ND) - 345547 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851048 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 48T (1ST) - 345548 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851049 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 49T (1ST) - 345549 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851050 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 50T (1ST) - 345550 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851060 ADAPTER 2-SPEED - 345570 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851070 GEAR BOX SPRING C=13 (2) - 345581 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851080 GT COMPOSITE BODY POST (2) - 351420 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851085 GT COMPOSITE FRONT HOLDER FOR BODY POSTS - 351410SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851090 GT COMPOSITE REAR HOLDER FOR BODY POSTS - 351430 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851095 GT FOAM BUMPER LIGHT - 351220 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851100 GT COMPOSITE CENTER BODY POST HOLDER - 351450 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851105 GT COMPOSITE FRONT BUMPER - 351201 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851110 COMPOSITE FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARM - 352120 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851120 COMPOSITE ECCENTRIC BUSHING - SQUARE ADJ.ROLL-C. (2) - 352314SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851130 COMPOSITE CASTER CLIPS (2) - 352381 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851140 COMPOSITE REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARM - 353116 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851145 SET OF COMPOSITE LOWER ARM SHIMS - 353371 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851150 BALL JOINT 5.8 (8) - 352470 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851154 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.4MM - 352494 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851156 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.6MM - 352496 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851158 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.8MM - 352498 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851160 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.6MM - 352496 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8



Foglio1

Pagina 3

GT851166 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.6MM - 353426 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851168 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.8MM - 353428 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851170 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 3.0MM - 353430 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851172 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 3.2MM - 353432 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851180 SERVO SAVER COMPLETE SET - GRAPHITE - 352505 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851181 COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER - V2 - 352513 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851190 STEERING PLATE BUSHING (2) - 352576 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851200 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M4 L/R 53MM (2) - 352611 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851210 BALL STUD 6.8MM WITH BACKSTOP - M3 (2) - 352653 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851211 BALL STUD 6,8MM WITH BACK STOP M3 ALU PCS.2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851212 BALL STUD 6,8MM WITH BACK STOP Ø3 ALU PCS.2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851220 COMPOSITE STEERING BALL JOINT 6.8MM - V2 (2) - 352664 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851230 COMPOSITE RELIEF STEERING BALL JOINT 6.8MM (2) - V2 - 352666SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851235 PIVOT BALL 6.8 (4) - 353170 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851240 GT COMPOSITE REAR HOLDER POST (2) - 353523 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851250 BRAKE DISK - HARDENED - V2 - 354110 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851252 BRAKE DISK - HARDENED - V2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851260 GT 2-SPEED SHAFT - 354210 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851270 GT CENTRAL TRANSM. OUTDRIVE ADAPTER (2) - 354260 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851275 DIFFERENTIAL 46T - SET - 355005 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851276 DIFFERENTIAL 42T SET SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851280 DIFFERENTIAL CASE - V2 - 355022 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851281 F/R DIFFERENTIAL CASE - 81379 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851290 STEEL DIFF BEVEL & SATELLITE GEARS - V2 (2+4) - 355031 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851291 STEEL DIFF.BEVEL&SATTELITE GEAR &PIN (2+4+4) - 81380SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851306 FRONT/REAR DIFFERENTIAL LARGE BEVEL GEAR 46T - 355046SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851307 F/R DIFFERENTIAL LARGE BEVEL GEAR 42T 81009/A SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851310 F/R DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - V2 (2) - 355065 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851311 F/R DIFF. OUT DRIVEE ADAPTER (2) - 81008 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851320 CENTER DIFF PIN (2) - 355084 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851330 F/R DIFF GASKET (4) - 355091 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851331 F/R DIFFERENTIAL GASKET (3) - 81384 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851342 BEVEL DRIVE GEAR 12T 81009/B SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851343 BEVEL DRIVE GEAR 13T - 355115 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851344 BEVEL DRIVE GEAR 14T - 355114 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851350 CVD DRIVE AXLE - 355211 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851360 CVD UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT 94mm - 355221 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851370 CVD DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING - 5*8,5  355237 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851371 CVD DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING - 6*9  355236 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851380 ALU WHEEL AXLE - HARD COATED (2) - 355250 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851381 ALU WHEEL AXLE +1mm - HARD COATED (2) - 355251 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851382 ALU WHEEL AXLE +2mm - HARD COATED (2) - 355252 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851383 ALU WHEEL AXLE +2mm - HARD COATED (2) - 355252 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851385 WHEEL NUT RIBBED HARD COATED (2) - 355261 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851386 WHEEL NUT SELF LOOKING (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851390 CENTRAL CVD SHAFT UNIVERSAL JOINT - 355416 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851392 CENTRAL DRIVE SHAFT BOOT (2) - 355472 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851394 DRIVE SHAFT LOCKING RING (2) - 355471 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851400 CENTRAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT 86mm - 355425 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851410 STEEL PIVOT BALL 13.7MM (2) - 357250 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851411 STEEL PIVOT BALL ALU LIGHT 13,7 mm (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851420 ALU ADJUSTING NUT M15X1 (2) - 357252 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851430 COMPOSITE BALL CUP 13.9MM (2) - 357254 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851440 ALU SHIM 6X13X1MM (2) - 357256 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851450 REAR LOWER OUTER PIVOT PIN SCREW 3MM (2) - 357331 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851460 COMPOSITE SET OF SHIMS FOR SHOCKS (2) - 358019 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8



Foglio1

Pagina 4

GT851470 COMPOSITE SHOCK PARTS - 358020 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851472 COMPOSITE SHOCK BALL JOINT PCS.2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851474 COMPOSITE SHOCK SPRING SUPPORT PCS.2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851475 PIVOT BALL 5,8 PCS.4 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851480 SHOCK PISTON SET 8-HOLE (1.2, 1.3) 10-H. (1.1MM) - 358032 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851481 SHOCK PISTON SET 6-HOLE (1.2; 1.3; 1.4MM) - DELRIN - V3 - 358033SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851490 HARDENED SHOCK SHIMS 2,5*5 (4) - 358040 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851500 STEEL SHOCK BUSHING (2) - 358041 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851505 COMPOSITE SHOCK BUSHING & SHIM (2+2) - 358043 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851510 SHOCK ALU CAP 4 HOLES - 358055 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851520 SHOCK RUBBER MEMBRANE CELL - SOFT (4) - 358087-S SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851530 GT ALU SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED (2) - 358130 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851540 ALU SHOCK BODY NUT FOR SHOCK BOOT (2) - 358142 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851550 ALU SHOCK BODY ADJ. NUT (2) - 358150 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851560 GT SHOCK SHAFT (2) - 358163 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851570 BODY CLIP (10) - 359400 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851580 NUT M2.5 - SHORT (10) - 960026 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851600 GTC8 SHOCK ABSORBERS (2) - 358106 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851610 O-RING 10X1.5 (10) - 970100 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851611 O-RING 18X1.8 (10) - 970180 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851620 SILICONE O-RING 3.4X2 (10) - 971034 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851630 SILICONE O-RING 6X1.55 (10) - 971061 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851631 DIFF. SILICONE O.RING SET (6) 81385 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851651 SHIM 5x7x0.2  (10) - 338584 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851652 SHIM 5x7x0.2  (10) - 338584 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851655 SHIM 5x7x0.2  (10) - 338584 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851670 ROLLER PIN 4X4MM (2) - 983404 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851672 WASHER S 7x10x0.2  (10) - 964073 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851673 WASHER S 7x10x0.3  (10) - 964074 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851675 WASHER S 7x10x0.5  (10) - 964075 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851680 CLOSED BALL JOINT 3.9 (4) - 356510 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851700 GT8 FUEL TANK 150CC WITH FLOATING FILTER - 358606 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851705 COMPOSITE TUBING HOLDER FOR FUEL TANK (2) - 358941 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851710 FUEL TANK HOLDERS (2) - 358680 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851715 SET OF COMPOSITE REAR HUB CARRIER SHIMS - 353370 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851720 FUEL TANK MOUNTING GROMMET (4) - 358685 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851730 ALU ENGINE MOUNT - CNC MACHINED (L+R) - 358724 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851740 EXHAUST WIRE MOUNT SET - 358723 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851750 EXHAUST MOUNTING WIRE - LONG - 358731 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851800 GT 4-SHOE CLUTCH - COMPLETE SET - 358402 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851810 GT 4-SHOE FLYWHEEL + FLYWHEEL COLAR - 358432 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851820 GT 4-SHOE GRAPHITE CLUTCH SHOE 358462 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851830 FLYWHEEL NUT - 338550 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851840 GT 4-SHOE ALU CLUTCH PRESSURE SLEEVE - 7075 T6 - 358451SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851850 CLUTCH SPRING - MEDIUM - V2 - 338581 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851851 CLUTCH SPRING - HARD SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851860 GT 4-SHOE FLYWHEEL NUT - 358452 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851870 GT 2-SPEED CLUTCH BELL - 358510 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851871 CCLUTCH BELL ALU LIGHT WITH GEAR 13/17Z SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851872 CCLUTCH BELL ALU LIGHT WITH GEAR 13/17Z SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851873 CCLUTCH BELL ALU LIGHT WITH GEAR 14/18Z SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851874 CCLUTCH BELL ALU LIGHT WITH GEAR 14/18Z SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851875 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 15T (1ST) - 348515SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851876 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 16T (1ST) - 348516SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851877 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 17T (1ST) - 348517SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851878 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 18T (1ST) - 348518SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8



Foglio1

Pagina 5

GT851879 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 19T (2ND) - 348519SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851880 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 20T (2ND) - 348520SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851881 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 21T (2ND) - 348521SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851890 GT CLUTCH BELL BUSHING  - 358555 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851895 FLYWHEEL COLLAR 7MM - 338540 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851945 GRAPHITE 2-SPEED GEAR 45T (2nd) - 345645 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851946 GRAPHITE 2-SPEED GEAR 46T (2nd) - 345646 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851947 GRAPHITE 2-SPEED GEAR 47T (2nd) - 345647 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851948 GRAPHITE 2-SPEED GEAR 48T (1st) - 345648 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851949 GRAPHITE 2-SPEED GEAR 49T (1st) - 345649 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT851950 GRAPHITE 2-SPEED GEAR 50T (1st) - 345650 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855000 MODEL CAR GENIUS GTC8 E RC CARS
GT855010 KIT UPGRADE XRAY GTX8E - GENIUS GTC8 E RC CARS
GT855020 GTC8E ALU MOTOR MOUNT - 358785 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855030 ALU MOTOR MOUNT PLATE - 358783 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855040 GTC8E GRAPHITE CENTER MOUNTING PLATE 2.5MM - 354251SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855050 CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE SET - HIGHER - 354011 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855060 GT COMPOSITE 2-SPEED HOLDER PLATE (2) - 354033 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855070 GTC8E ALU CENTER SPUR GEAR COLLAR - 7075 T6 - 354230SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855080 GTC8E CENTRAL SOLID SHAFT - 354211 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855090 COMPOSITE BUSHING (4) - 352290 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855095 CENTRAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT 95mm - 355640 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855119 ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 19T - 355819 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855120 ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 20T - 355820 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855121 ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 21T - 355821 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855122 ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 22T - 355822 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855123 ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 23T - 355823 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855124 ALU PINION GEAR - HARD COATED 24T - 355824 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855200 COMPOSITE BATTERY PLATE WITH VELCRO BATTERY STRAP (2)SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855210 GRAPHITE RADIO PLATE SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855220 ESC COMPOSITE PLATE SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855230 COMPOSITE RECEIVER CASE SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT855400 ALU CHASSIS PLATE GTC8 E 4MM – 7075 T6 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT857000 SHOCK ABSORBER RACE PCS.1 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT857100 ALU SHOCK CAP NUT PCS.2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT857110 GT SHOCK SHAFT PCS.2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT857120 SHOCK PISTON CNC 8x1,2MM PCS.2 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT857140 GT ALU SHOCK BODY PCS.1 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT858000 GT SHOCK SPRINGS SET (10) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT858040 GT SHOCK SPRINGS BLACK- 4.0 COILS - HARD (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT858045 GT SHOCK SPRINGS BLUE - 4.5 COILS - MEDIUM/HARD (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT858050 GT SHOCK SPRINGS WHITE - 5.0 COILS - MEDIUM (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT858055 GT SHOCK SPRINGS RED - 5.5 COILS - MEDIUM/SOFT (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT858060 GT SHOCK SPRINGS YELLOW - 6.0 COILS - SOFT (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT858065 GT SHOCK SPRINGS YELLOW - 6.0 COILS - SOFT (2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT859000 GRAPHITE SERVO GUARD SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT859005 GRAPHITE AERODYNAMIC DISC SET (2+2) SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT859010 MOTOR COOLING FAN MOUNT - SINGLE SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT859015 MOTOR COOLING FAN MOUNT - DOUBLE SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT859020 BALANCE BRASS WEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 30 GR + 12 GR PCS.1SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
GT859025 WEIGHTS 10 GR PCS.1 SPARE PARTSGTC 1/8
MU0115/2 SHIMS DixDex 5x7x0,2 (10) ENGINES AND MOTORS
OS71642060 Glow Plug RP6 "Hot" ENGINES AND MOTORS
OS71642070 Glow Plug RP7 ENGINES AND MOTORS
XC 103009 Ins-Box XS With Filter - 1/8 EFRA - 1pc ENGINES AND MOTORS



Foglio1

Pagina 6

Subcategory Price Public
1/8 NITRO € 21,50

€ 4,40
€ 4,40
€ 5,50
€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50

1/8 € 155,90
€ 64,30

BOODIES GT 1/8 € 42,50
BOODIES GT 1/8 € 42,50
BOODIES GT 1/8 € 48,00
BOODIES GT 1/8 € 48,00
BOODIES GT 1/8 € 48,00
BOODIES GT 1/8 € 45,00
BOODIES GT 1/8 € 45,00
BOODIES GT 1/8 € 49,00
BOODIES GT 1/8 € 52,00
1/8 GTC € 1.099,00
UPGRADE KIT 1/8 GTC € 499,00

€ 70,90
€ 27,80
€ 13,60
€ 27,30
€ 33,80
€ 31,60

€ 6,20
€ 5,50

€ 21,80
€ 21,80
€ 13,40
€ 75,20
€ 21,80
€ 43,10
€ 43,10
€ 21,80
€ 27,30
€ 20,70
€ 40,30
€ 41,40
€ 21,80
€ 19,10
€ 10,80
€ 14,90
€ 30,00
€ 15,30

€ 5,50
€ 50,10
€ 32,20
€ 10,70
€ 49,10

€ 8,70



Foglio1

Pagina 7

€ 75,20
€ 19,60
€ 13,60
€ 21,80
€ 15,30
€ 17,40
€ 17,20

€ 7,60
€ 7,60

€ 10,90
€ 7,60

€ 37,10
€ 124,30

€ 7,60
€ 7,60
€ 7,60
€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€ 8,20
€ 8,20
€ 8,20
€ 8,70
€ 6,80

€ 21,00
€ 34,90
€ 21,70
€ 11,40
€ 11,40
€ 11,40
€ 11,40
€ 11,40
€ 11,40
€ 23,00

€ 7,40
€ 12,00
€ 15,00
€ 16,40
€ 17,30

€ 5,90
€ 21,90
€ 10,90

€ 9,30
€ 6,50

€ 12,00
€ 3,80
€ 9,80
€ 9,30
€ 9,30
€ 9,30
€ 9,30



Foglio1

Pagina 8

€ 9,30
€ 9,30
€ 8,70
€ 8,70

€ 43,10
€ 13,60

€ 6,50
€ 13,10
€ 10,90
€ 11,40
€ 11,40

€ 7,10
€ 7,10
€ 9,30

€ 13,60
€ 15,30
€ 19,60
€ 32,20
€ 37,10

€ 101,40
€ 92,70
€ 14,70

€ 9,80
€ 19,60
€ 17,40
€ 52,90
€ 42,00
€ 36,80
€ 25,10

€ 4,90
€ 6,10
€ 4,90

€ 25,10
€ 36,00
€ 36,00
€ 14,00
€ 27,80

€ 8,20
€ 8,20

€ 12,60
€ 12,60
€ 12,60
€ 12,60
€ 10,50
€ 10,50
€ 27,80

€ 5,70
€ 5,70

€ 36,80
€ 20,70
€ 38,20
€ 10,90

€ 4,40
€ 4,80

€ 15,30
€ 4,40



Foglio1

Pagina 9

€ 8,20
€ 6,00
€ 5,50

€ 10,90
€ 9,30
€ 9,30
€ 3,80
€ 6,50
€ 5,50

€ 30,50
€ 10,90
€ 36,00
€ 10,90
€ 10,90
€ 19,60

€ 6,00
€ 5,50

€ 87,20
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 6,50
€ 5,50
€ 9,80
€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€ 6,50
€ 5,50
€ 8,20
€ 8,20
€ 8,20
€ 3,80

€ 46,90
€ 5,50
€ 3,80
€ 3,80
€ 4,40

€ 37,10
€ 13,10

€ 6,50
€ 69,80
€ 31,10
€ 18,50
€ 14,10
€ 17,70

€ 7,10
€ 7,10

€ 17,40
€ 48,90
€ 36,00
€ 36,00
€ 36,00
€ 36,00
€ 18,30
€ 18,30
€ 18,30
€ 18,30



Foglio1

Pagina 10

€ 18,30
€ 18,30
€ 18,30

€ 9,60
€ 7,40

€ 18,50
€ 18,50
€ 18,50
€ 18,50
€ 18,50
€ 18,50

1/8 GTC € 959,00
UPGRADE KIT 1/8 GTC € 429,00

€ 54,10
€ 21,80
€ 21,30

€ 7,00
€ 6,50

€ 32,40
€ 32,60

€ 5,40
€ 36,80
€ 25,10
€ 25,10
€ 25,10
€ 31,00
€ 29,00
€ 25,10
€ 32,50
€ 40,30

€ 7,60
€ 17,90

€ 139,90
€ 119,90

€ 33,80
€ 19,10
€ 13,30
€ 39,20
€ 60,00
€ 14,70
€ 14,70
€ 14,70
€ 14,70
€ 14,70
€ 14,70
€ 40,30
€ 98,00
€ 41,40
€ 53,40
€ 49,10
€ 42,50

SPARE PARTS  1/8 NITRO  »  REDS € 3,99
SPARE PARTS  1/8 NITRO  »  CANDELE€ 16,90
SPARE PARTS  1/8 NITRO  »  CANDELE€ 16,90
1/8 NITRO € 25,90


